GEYER

quartz

Territory
Southern States

technology

Representative
MCTA
Www.mctarep.com

Area covered
Southeast Georgia,
Mississippi, Alabama
Tennessee

Office Address

Alabama Office- Madison

5638 Hwy 53 N
Unity B-174
Harvest, AL 35749

Georgia Office-Duluth
2386 Sherbrooke Dr NE
Atlanta, GA 30345

Sales Represenative Cell

Martin Stewart
Pam Brann

Jim Dyer

256-655-6631

404-285-1621

E-Mail
mstewart@mctarep.com
pbrann@mctarep.com

jdyer@mctarep.com

Jan 23

Carolinas MCTA North Carolina North Carolina- Raleigh Justina Jones 919-264-3427 jjones@mctarep.com
www.mctarep.com 4431 lyar Way
Wake Forest, NC 27587
Chicagoland Catalyst/Unity Sales Chicagoland Main Location Russ Simpson 262-443-1027 russ@unitysales.net
www.catalystunity.com Wisconsin 1224 Sunset View Street
Ocinomowoc, WI 53066
Upstate NY Ashtec Inc. Rochester Main Location Ken Torchia 585-658-1856 kentorchia@hotmail.com
www.ashtec.com Syracuse Ashtec Inc
Binghamton 25 Winthrop St.
Albany Winthrop, MA 02152
Buffalo 1-800-705-7634
Florida/Sunshine  Sun Rep Inc. Florida Main Location Troy Gunnin 813-226-1055 tgunnin@sunrep.com
www.sunrep.com 8302 Jackson Springs Road
Tampa, Florida 33615
Tampa Brian Gunnin 813-927-2499 bgunnin@sunrep.com

Southeast Florida
Soutwest Florida
Polk County Florida

Scott Gronsbell
Jeff Miller
Mike Jenkins

954-562-8763
513-910-6601
863-812-2760

scottg@sunrep.com
jmiller@sunrep.com
mikejnkns@aol.com




Territory

Heart of America

Representative
Mink
www.minkassoc.com

Area covered
Western lowa
Nebraska

Kansas

Western Missouri

Office Address

CEDAR RAPIDS OFFICE
443 Teakwood Lane N. E.
Cedar Rapids, 1A 52402
Voice: 1-319-393-0373
Fax: 1-319-393-0428

WICHITA OFFICE
1231 Siena Court
Wichita, KS 67235
Voice: 1-316-729-7500
Fax: 1-316-729-7509

Sales Represenative Cell

Harvey Miller

Frank Beyer

319-360-6469

316-617-4980

E-Mail
hmiller.prosales@gmail.com

fbeyer@minkassoc.com

Spirit of St. Louis

Mink Associates
www.minkassoc.com

Central lllinois
Southern lllinois
lowa

Kansas
Missouri
Nebraska

KANSAS CITY OFFICE

10100 W 87TH ST, Suite 205
Overland Park, KS 66212-4628
Voice: 1-913-341-8309

ST. LOUIS OFFICE
2002 Midfield Lane
St. Louis, MO 63146
Voice: 1-314-995-5355
Fax: 1-314-439-0485

Steve Garner

Steve Garner

314-422-5140

314-422-5140

sgarner@minkassoc.com

sgarner@minkassoc.com

MidAtlantic Geyer Electronic America Inc  Southern New Jersey Geyer Electronic America Inc Dave Stantley 949-633-9830 stantley@geyer-usa.com
Www.geyer-usa.com Eastern Pennsyvania 270 East Douglass Ave
Deleware, Maryland El Cajon, CA
Virginia
Minnesota The Robert Marshall Company  Minnesota The Robert Marshall Company Todd Danielson 612-839-9436 todd@rmarshall.com
www.rmarshall.com South Dakota 3234 Rice St Howard Kamerrer 612-619-2169 howard@rmarshall.com
North Dakota St Paul, MN 55126 Don Hallblade 651-716-0011 don@rmarshall.com
Western Wisconsin Main line (651) 287-0011
New England Ashtec Inc. Massachusettes Ashtec Inc Neil Gould 516-680-2742 neil@ashtec.com
https://ashtec.com/ Connecticut 25 Winthrop St. Frank Gurley 617-899-6645 frank@ashtec.com
Vermont Winthrop, MA 02152




Territory Representative Area covered Office Address Sales Represenative Cell E-Mail
New Hampshire
Maine
Rhode Island 1-800-705-7634
New York Metro  Ashtec Inc. New York Metro Ashtec Inc Neil Gould 516-680-2742 neil@ashtec.com
https://ashtec.com/ New Jersey 25 Winthrop St. Frank Gurley 617-899-6645 frank@ashtec.com
Winthrop, MA 02152 George Strebel 631-696-5446 querty@optonline.net
1-800-705-7634
N. California Geyer Electronic America Northern California Main Dave Stantley 949-633-9830 stanley@geyer-usa.com
Www.geyer-usa.com 270 East Douglas Ave
El Cajon, CA 92020
S. California GL Smith Southern California Main Gary Smith 714-701-1800 garysmith@glsmith.com
www.glsmith.com 4676 Lakeview Avenue, Suite 207 cell 714-745-0144
Yorba Linda, CA 92886
Southern California Los Angeles Country Marty Rodriquez 714-701-1800 martyr@glsmith.com
cell 310-245-9055
Greater San Diego San Diego Branch Jacques Guilloton 714-701-1800 jacquesg@glsmith.com
Mexica - Tijauna/ Ensenada Mexico Office Jorge Pelaez 714-701-1800 jorge@glsmith.com
237 Rockwood Ave, Suite 120 PMB 2-55 cell 011-52-1-686-9460078
Calexico, CA 92231 AJ Amdedor 714-701-1800 aj@glsmith.com
cell 011-52-1-664-3280133
Mexico Kl Group Mexico Main Doris Escoto rep@kigroup.com.mx
www.kigroup.com.mx Calzada San Juan 1381-6 Klaudia Kofer contacto@kigroup.com.mx
Col. Ciudad Granja
Zapopan, Jalisco, MX 45010
Canada Starvoy Canada Ottawa Tony El Khoury x1000 tek@starvoy.com
www.starvoy.com 4017 Carling Ave, Suite 101 Petr Jirovec x1002 pjirovec@starvoy.com
Kanata, Ontario, Matt Large x1003 mlarge@starvoy.com
Canada K2K2A3 Camille Mikhael x1009 cmikhael@starvoy.com




Territory

Representative

Area covered Office Address
613-592-8910
Fax: 613-592-5441

Toronto

201 Watline Ave.
Mississauga, Ontario
Canada L4Z1P3
905-755-1999

Fax: 613-592-5441

Vancouver
11010 155A St.
Surrey, B.C.
Canada V3ROW?7
604-930-1292

Fax: 613-592-5441

Montreal

7575 Transcanada Hwy, Suite 212
St. Laurent, Quebec

H4T1V6 Canada

514-832-0774

Fax: 613-592-5441

Sales Represenative Cell

Mike Champagne
Karen Bailey
Steve Sweeney
Tess Lohr

Eric Pinto
Igor Marincic
Joe Copot
Rob Brown

Terry Mosdell

Francois Rivard
Pierre Peltier

x1004
x1001
x1006
x1007

x2001
x2006
x2002
x2005

x3000

x3008
x3010

E-Mail
mchampagne@starvoy.com
kbailey@starvoy.com
ssweeney@starvoy.com
tlohr@starvoy.com

epinto@starvoy.com
imarincic@starvoy.com
jcopot@starvoy.com
rbrown@starvoy.com

tmosdell@starvoy.com

frivard@starvoy.com
ppeltier@starvoy.com

Mountain West

Eagle Ridge Marketing
www.eagleridgemktg.com

Colorado Colorado Office

Utah 16502 W. 61st Place
Golden, CO 80403
Voice: 1-303-667-2699

Kristine Smith

cell 1-303-667-2699

kristine@eagleridgemktg.com

Southwest

ROMAX Electronic
www.romaxelectronics.com

Texas, Louisiana Main

Arkansas, Oklahoma 6823 Hyacinth
Dallas, TX 75252-5922
Phone: 972-735-0463
Fax: 972-380-1021

Jennifer Davis
Inside Support

972-735-0463

Jennifer@romaxelectronics.com




Territory Representative Area covered Office Address Sales Represenative Cell E-Mail
West Texas/Arkansas Mike Dautremont cell 214-680-0733 Mike@romaxelectronics.com
Mid/Southern Louisiana
South & SouthEast Texas Mike Dautremont cell 214-680-0733 Mike@romaxelectronics.com
NorthEast Texas/ Oklahoma Mike Dautremont cell 214-680-0733 Mike@romaxelectronics.com
Upper Louisiana
GL Smith Arizona Main Gary Smith 714-701-1800 garysmith@glsmith.com
www.glsmith.com South Nevada 4676 Lakeview Avenue, Suite 207 cell 714-745-0144
Yorba Linda, CA 92886
Mid-West Mid Star, Inc. Southern Ohio & Kentucky Main Steve Cole 937-271-1117 scole@mstsales.com
www.mstsales.com 68 East Franklin Street Margaret Yohe 937-439-5700 myohe@mstsales.com
Centerville, Ohio 45459
Office: 937-439-5700
Northern Ohio David Erb 330-990-2496 derb@mstsales.com
Northern Ohio Bridgette Moser 330-474-0549 bmoser@mstsales.com
Northern Ohio Bob Sesock 440-567-1826 bsesock@mstsales.com
Southern Ohio Bill Mohrman 614-203-8817 bmohrman@mstsales.com
Western Pennsylvania Bill Bailey 412-400-9415 bbailey@mstsales.com
Indiana Mark Sachs 317-985-2048 msachs@mstsales.com
Michigan Al Miner 248-613-1616 aminer@mstsales.com
Michigan John Chick 734-560-0290 jchick@mstsales.com
Northwest QuadRep Northwest Washington Main Mick Wilson cell 503-778-0098 wilsonm@quadrepnw.com
Territory www.quadrepnw.com Oregon 7000 SW Hampton Street, Suite 121 Karen Gjerning cell 503-720-0712 gjerningk@quadrepnw.com

Portland, OR 97223
Office: 503-403-2140

Jaimee MacKinnon

503-403-2140

mackinnonj@quadrepnw.com

Headoffice: GEYER Electronic GmbH
Behringstrale 6 82152 Planegg /Munich Germany

www.geyer-electronic.com

USA Office: GEYER ELECTRONIC AMERICA

Inc. 270 E. Douglas Avenue El Cajon CA 92020 Tel. 1.619.401.4038




